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Straight Blade Devices

Duplex Receptacle Duplex Receptacle Single Receptacle

Male Equipment Device

Female Equipment Device

Receptacle Equipment Devices

Duplex Decorator Single Male Female

A

B

C

D

E

4.06" (103.1)

3.28" (83.3)

1.38" (35.1)

0.92" (23.4)

2.68" (68.1)

4.06" (103.1)

3.28" (83.3)

1.36" (34.5)

1.03" (26.2)

2.75" (69.9)

4.06" (103.1)

3.28" (83.3)

1.38" (35.1)

0.92" (23.4)

1.78" (45.2)

1.84" (46.7)

2.00" (50.8)

2.50" (63.5)

1.61" (40.9)

1.55" (39.4)

1.84" (46.7)

2.00" (50.8)

2.50" (63.5)

1.47" (37.3)

1.31" (33.3)

A

B

C

D

E

A

B
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E
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A
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Heavy Duty, Specification Grade Receptacles

Product Dimensions Inches (mm)

15A and 20A 125V and 250V Receptacles and Equipment Base Devices

Receptacles
Equipment Base Devices - Clamp-Type,  

Back Wiring

Style Duplex Decotator Single Male Female

Rating Color
Weather  
Resistant

Back and  
Side Wired

Back and  
Side Wired Side Wired

Back and  
Side Wired Side Wired Color

Nylon 
Cup

Self-
Grounding 
Strap

Nylon 
Cup

NEMA 5-15,

15A 125V

15A 125V

Black

Brown

Gray

Ivory

Red

White

5262BBLKWR

5262BNWR

5262BGRYWR

5262BIWR

5262BREDWR

5262BWWR

5262BBLK

5262BN

5262BGRY

5262BI

5262BRED

5262BW

   —

   —

   —

5251I

   —

5252W

5242BLK

5242

5242GRY

5242I

5242RED

5242W

9252BLK

9252

9252GRY

9252I 

     —

9252W

   —

5251

   —

5251I

   —

   —

Black

White

   —

5278

5278G

   —

   —

5279

NEMA 5-20,

20A 125V

20A 125V

Black

Brown

Gray

Ivory

Red

White

5362BBLKWR

5362BNWR

5362BGRYWR

5362BIWR

5362BREDWR

5362BWWR

5362BBLK

5362BN

5362BGRY

5362BI

5362BRED

5362BW

   —

   —

   —

5351I

   —

5352W

5342BLK

5342

5342GRY

5342I

5342RED

5342W

9352BLK

9352BRN

9352GRY

9352I

    —

9352W

5351BLK

5351 

   —

5351I

   —

   —

Black

White

   —

5378

5378G

   —

   —

5379

NEMA 6-15,

15A 250V

G

15A 250V

White 5678 5678G 5679

NEMA 6-20,

20A 250V

G

20A 250V

White 5478    — 5479

WR


